ATLANTA’S

Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
First Year Day
Civil Procedure |
Thursday, Dec. 8 §A Hricik 1:00p-4:00p 301/304 204
Thursday, Dec. 8 §B Adams 1:00 p-4:00p 201/202 204
Thursday, Dec. 8 §C Carlton-Sadler 9:00 a-12:00 n 304/305 204
Thursday, Dec. 8 §D Doneff 9:00 a-12:00n 201/202 204
Contracts |
Tuesday, Dec. 6 §A Van Detta 9:00a-12:00n 301/304 302
Tuesday, Dec. 6 §B Lynch 9:00 a-12:00 n 201/202 204
Tuesday, Dec. 6 §C Harrison 1:00p-4:00p 201/202 305
Tuesday, Dec. 6 §D Brown 1:00 p-4:00p 301/304 305
Real Property |
Friday, Dec. 2 §A Boone 1:00 p-4:00 p 609/709 708
Friday, Dec. 2 §B Cantley 1:00 p-4:00 p 301 303
Friday, Dec. 2 §C Kent, Jr. 9:00 a-12:00n 304/305 303
Friday, Dec. 2 §D de Haven 9:00a-12:30n 201/202 204
Torts |

Wednesday, Nov. 30 §A Tripp 9:00 a-12:00 n 201/202 204
Wednesday, Nov. 30 §B Apolinsky 9:00 a-12:00 n 301 204
Wednesday, Nov. 30 §C Mullally 1:00p-4:00p 201/202 204
Wednesday, Nov. 30 §D McMillian 1:00p-4:00p 301/305 204
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Honors Program in Criminal Justice Day
Monday, Nov. 28 Introduction to Rapping 1:00p-2:00p 610 608
Criminal Justice | -
HP
Thursday, Dec. 1 Criminal Law - HP Fulcher 9:00a-1:00 p 610 608
Thursday, Dec. 8 Civil Procedure - HP Taylor 9:00a-1:00p 610 608
Monday, Dec. 5 Torts - HP Apolinsky 9:00a-1:00p 204 303
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ATLANTA’S

Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date

Second Year Day
Wednesday, Dec. 7

Tuesday, Nov. 29
Tuesday, Nov. 29
Tuesday, Nov. 29
Tuesday, Nov. 29

Thursday, Dec. 1
Thursday, Dec. 1

Monday, Dec. 5
Monday, Dec. 5
Monday, Dec. 5
Monday, Dec. 5
Friday, Dec. 9

Course Title

Business
Organizations

Constitutional Law |

§A

§B

§C

§D
Criminal Law

§A

§B

Evidence

§A

§B

§C

§D

Sales & Secured

Transactions

Professor(s)

Gatewood

Faulks
Adams
Burch
Faulks

Baker
Fulcher

Mears
Saviello
Karsai
de Haven
Luna

Time

1:00 p-4:00 p

9:00 a - 12:00 n
9:00 a - 12:00 n
1:00 p - 4:00 p
1:00 p - 4:00 p

1:00 p- 4:00 p
1:00 p-4:00 p

9:00 a-1:00 p
9:00a-1:00 p
9:00a-1:00 p
9:00a-1:00 p
9:00 a-12:00 n

Room
(Typist)

301/304

304/305
301/304
709/707/710
301/304

201/202/204
301/304

609/610/607
301
201/202
709/710/707
201/202

Room
(Writers)

303

303
303
305
305

302
302

305
305
304
304
204
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Third Year Day
Professional
Responsibility
Friday, Oct. 14 §A Boone 9:00 a-11:00a 609/610/707/708/71 302/303
0/703
Friday, Oct. 14 §B Hricik 9:00 a-11:00a 609/610/707/708/71 302/303
0/703
Friday, Oct. 14 §C Jewel 9:00a-11:00a 609/610/707/708/71 302/303
0/703
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
First Year Evening
Tuesday, Dec. 6 Contracts | Tandy 6:00 p-9:00 p 301/304 204
Wednesday, Nov. 30 Torts | McMillian 6:00 p-9:00 p 301/304 303
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Second Year Evening
Thursday, Dec. 8 Civil Procedure | Karsai 6:00 p-9:00 p 301 302
Friday, Dec. 2 Real Property | Gatewood 6:00 p-9:00 p 201/202 204
Monday, Dec. 5 Criminal Procedure Rapping 6:00 p-9:00 p 201/202 204
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time

Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Third Year Evening
Monday, Nov. 28 Business Oeser 6:00 p-9:00 p 709/710/707 302
Organizations
Friday, Dec. 2 Constitutional Law | Ross 6:00 p-9:00 p 301 204
Monday, Dec. 5 Evidence | Saviello 6:00 p-8:00 p 304/305 303
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Fourth Year Evening
Monday, Nov. 28 Remedies Tripp 6:00 p-9:00 p 301/304 302
Friday, Dec. 9 Sales & Secured D" Agostino 6:00 p-9:00 p 201/202 204

Transactions
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule
Date Course Title

Electives Day
Wednesday, Nov. 30 Advanced Analytical

Methods
Friday, Dec. 2 Payment Systems
Wednesday, Dec. 7 Intellectual Property
Monday, Dec. 12 Corrections Law
Tuesday, Dec. 6 Administrative Law
Thursday, Dec. 8 Local Government
Law

Professor(s)

Walker-Cash

D" Agostino
Mullally
Mears
Roddy
Kent, Jr.

Time

9:00a-11:00a

1:00 p - 4:00 p
1:00 p - 4:00 p
9:00 a - 12:00 n
9:00 a - 12:00 n
1:00 p - 4:00 p

Room
(Typist)

304

304/305
201
201/202
709
709

Room
(Writers)

303

303
303
204
710
710
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Atlanta's John Marshall Law School

ATLANTA’S

JOHN MARSHALL

LAW SCHOOL

Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date Course Title Professor(s) Time Room Room
(Typist) (Writers)
Electives Evening
Tuesday, Nov. 29 Federal Income Cantley 6:00 p-9:00 p 304 303
Taxation
Thursday, Dec. 8 Consumer Law Brown 6:00 p-9:00 p 304 303
Wednesday, Nov. 30 Domestic Relations Kessler 6:00 p-9:00 p 609/610 607
Wednesday, Nov. 30  Wills, Trusts & Cummings 6:00 p-9:00 p 709/710 707
Estates
Tuesday, Dec. 6 Immigration Law Rosen 6:00 p-9:00 p 201/202 204
Thursday, Dec. 8 Juvenile Law Wheeler 6:00 p-9:00 p 305 303
Tuesday, Dec. 6 Georgia Practice & Mitchell 6:00 p-8:00p 609/610 608
Procedure

page 10/ 10



