

Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
First Year Day					
	Civil Procedure I				
Thursday, Dec. 8	§A	Hricik	1:00 p - 4:00 p	301/304	204
Thursday, Dec. 8	§B	Adams	1:00 p - 4:00 p	201/202	204
Thursday, Dec. 8	§C	Carlton-Sadler	9:00 a - 12:00 n	304/305	204
Thursday, Dec. 8	§D	Doneff	9:00 a - 12:00 n	201/202	204
	Contracts I				
Tuesday, Dec. 6	§A	Van Detta	9:00 a - 12:00 n	301/304	302
Tuesday, Dec. 6	§B	Lynch	9:00 a - 12:00 n	201/202	204
Tuesday, Dec. 6	§C	Harrison	1:00 p - 4:00 p	201/202	305
Tuesday, Dec. 6	§D	Brown	1:00 p - 4:00 p	301/304	305
	Real Property I				
Friday, Dec. 2	§A	Boone	1:00 p - 4:00 p	609/709	708
Friday, Dec. 2	§B	Cantley	1:00 p - 4:00 p	301	303
Friday, Dec. 2	§C	Kent, Jr.	9:00 a - 12:00 n	304/305	303
Friday, Dec. 2	§D	de Haven	9:00 a - 12:30 n	201/202	204
	Torts I				
Wednesday, Nov. 30	§Α	Tripp	9:00 a - 12:00 n	201/202	204
Wednesday, Nov. 30	§B	Apolinsky	9:00 a - 12:00 n	301	204
Wednesday, Nov. 30	§C	Mullally	1:00 p - 4:00 p	201/202	204
Wednesday, Nov. 30	§D	McMillian	1:00 p - 4:00 p	301/305	204



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Honors Program	n in Criminal Justice D	ay			
Monday, Nov. 28	Introduction to Criminal Justice I - HP	Rapping	1:00 p - 2:00 p	610	608
Thursday, Dec. 1	Criminal Law - HP	Fulcher	9:00 a - 1:00 p	610	608
Thursday, Dec. 8	Civil Procedure - HP	Taylor	9:00 a - 1:00 p	610	608
Monday, Dec. 5	Torts - HP	Apolinsky	9:00 a - 1:00 p	204	303



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Second Year Day	1				
Wednesday, Dec. 7	Business	Gatewood	1:00 p - 4:00 p	301/304	303
	Organizations				
	Constitutional Law I				
Tuesday, Nov. 29	§A	Faulks	9:00 a - 12:00 n	304/305	303
Tuesday, Nov. 29	§B	Adams	9:00 a - 12:00 n	301/304	303
Tuesday, Nov. 29	§C	Burch	1:00 p - 4:00 p	709/707/710	305
Tuesday, Nov. 29	§D	Faulks	1:00 p - 4:00 p	301/304	305
	Criminal Law				
Thursday, Dec. 1	§Α	Baker	1:00 p - 4:00 p	201/202/204	302
Thursday, Dec. 1	§B	Fulcher	1:00 p - 4:00 p	301/304	302
	Evidence				
Monday, Dec. 5	§Α	Mears	9:00 a - 1:00 p	609/610/607	305
Monday, Dec. 5	§B	Saviello	9:00 a - 1:00 p	301	305
Monday, Dec. 5	§C	Karsai	9:00 a - 1:00 p	201/202	304
Monday, Dec. 5	§D	de Haven	9:00 a - 1:00 p	709/710/707	304
Friday, Dec. 9	Sales & Secured	Luna	9:00 a - 12:00 n	201/202	204
	Transactions				



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Third Year Day					
	Professional Responsibility				
Friday, Oct. 14	§Α	Boone	9:00 a - 11:00 a	609/610/707/708/71 0/703	302/303
Friday, Oct. 14	§Β	Hricik	9:00 a - 11:00 a	609/610/707/708/71 0/703	302/303
Friday, Oct. 14	§C	Jewel	9:00 a - 11:00 a	609/610/707/708/71 0/703	302/303



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
First Year Evening					
Tuesday, Dec. 6	Contracts I	Tandy	6:00 p - 9:00 p	301/304	204
Wednesday, Nov. 30	Torts I	McMillian	6:00 p - 9:00 p	301/304	303



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Second Year Ev	ening				
Thursday, Dec. 8	Civil Procedure I	Karsai	6:00 p - 9:00 p	301	302
Friday, Dec. 2	Real Property I	Gatewood	6:00 p - 9:00 p	201/202	204
Monday, Dec. 5	Criminal Procedure	Rapping	6:00 p - 9:00 p	201/202	204



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Third Year Ever	ning				
Monday, Nov. 28	Business Organizations	Oeser	6:00 p - 9:00 p	709/710/707	302
Friday, Dec. 2	Constitutional Law I	Ross	6:00 p - 9:00 p	301	204
Monday, Dec. 5	Evidence I	Saviello	6:00 p - 8:00 p	304/305	303



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Fourth Year Eve	ening				
Monday, Nov. 28	Remedies	Tripp	6:00 p - 9:00 p	301/304	302
Friday, Dec. 9	Sales & Secured Transactions	D`Agostino	6:00 p - 9:00 p	201/202	204



Fall 2011 Exam Schedule

Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Electives Day					
Wednesday, Nov. 3	0 Advanced Analytical Methods	Walker-Cash	9:00 a - 11:00 a	304	303
Friday, Dec. 2	Payment Systems	D`Agostino	1:00 p - 4:00 p	304/305	303
Wednesday, Dec. 7	Intellectual Property	Mullally	1:00 p - 4:00 p	201	303
Monday, Dec. 12	Corrections Law	Mears	9:00 a - 12:00 n	201/202	204
Tuesday, Dec. 6	Administrative Law	Roddy	9:00 a - 12:00 n	709	710
Thursday, Dec. 8	Local Government Law	Kent, Jr.	1:00 p - 4:00 p	709	710

page 9 / 10



Date	Course Title	Professor(s)	Time	Room (Typist)	Room (Writers)
Electives Evening]				
Tuesday, Nov. 29	Federal Income Taxation	Cantley	6:00 p - 9:00 p	304	303
Thursday, Dec. 8	Consumer Law	Brown	6:00 p - 9:00 p	304	303
Wednesday, Nov. 30	Domestic Relations	Kessler	6:00 p - 9:00 p	609/610	607
Wednesday, Nov. 30	Wills, Trusts & Estates	Cummings	6:00 p - 9:00 p	709/710	707
Tuesday, Dec. 6	Immigration Law	Rosen	6:00 p - 9:00 p	201/202	204
Thursday, Dec. 8	Juvenile Law	Wheeler	6:00 p - 9:00 p	305	303
Tuesday, Dec. 6	Georgia Practice & Procedure	Mitchell	6:00 p - 8:00 p	609/610	608